
One - Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Padoan Marco (01/2369) 4 4 4 8 2 3 4 10 3 3 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Cenedese Flavio (01/2373) 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 9 3 6 2 2 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0

Sossai Paolo (01/2370) 4 2 2 3 4 8 3 8 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Miotto Moreno (01/2372) 0 0 4 10 4 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 10 0 0 0 0

Zangherato Alessandro (01/2554) 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardi Francesco (01/2371) 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gava Elvis (01/2446) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Mas  Davide (01/2661) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Padoan Marco 01/2369 25 40 1,60

Cenedese Flavio 01/2373 23 36 1,57

Sossai Paolo 01/2370 29 34 1,17

Miotto Moreno 01/2372 18 32 1,78

Zangherato Alessandro 01/2554 14 10 0,71

Bernardi Francesco 01/2371 8 5 0,62

Gava Elvis 01/2446 5 3 0,60

Dal Mas  Davide 01/2661 6 1 0,17

Frecce In Saor

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mariuzzo Riccardo (01/2452) 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 9 2 5 4 10 0 0 0 0

Andreola Marco (01/2305) 4 8 2 1 3 4 3 3 4 7 3 4 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 0

Ferrazzo Ivan (01/2307) 4 8 2 2 1 3 0 0 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Gerardi Mirco (01/2584) 0 0 2 4 4 6 1 1 2 4 3 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Zuccheri Alex (01/2533) 2 0 4 3 4 5 3 2 2 3 1 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Lollo Nicolò (01/2583) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Girardi Matteo (01/2308) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Battiston Matteo (01/2302) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bars Christopher (01/2306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mariuzzo Riccardo 01/2452 30 69 2,30

Andreola Marco 01/2305 24 31 1,29

Ferrazzo Ivan 01/2307 17 24 1,41

Gerardi Mirco 01/2584 16 21 1,31

Zuccheri Alex 01/2533 20 15 0,75

Lollo Nicolò 01/2583 8 7 0,88

Girardi Matteo 01/2308 6 6 1,00

Battiston Matteo 01/2302 6 1 0,17

Bars Christopher 01/2306 1 0 0,00

Bulldog 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fiori Simone (03/1938) 4 12 2 6 4 9 4 10 2 4 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Coassin Fabio (01/2250) 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0

Signorin Simone (01/2246) 4 7 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 3 4 0 0 0 0

Amadio  Michele (01/2254) 1 3 2 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Zanon Cristian (01/2252) 3 6 0 0 2 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0

Vaccari Marino (01/2251) 0 0 3 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannelli Stefano (03/028) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morsanuto Marco (01/2248) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiotto Mattia (01/2255) 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amadio Simone (01/2244) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martin Leila (03/2102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pitaccolo Eros (01/2249) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiori Simone 03/1938 24 62 2,58

Coassin Fabio 01/2250 19 39 2,05

Signorin Simone 01/2246 15 31 2,07

Amadio  Michele 01/2254 15 29 1,93

Zanon Cristian 01/2252 14 22 1,57

Vaccari Marino 01/2251 9 20 2,22

Giannelli Stefano 03/028 10 20 2,00

Morsanuto Marco 01/2248 12 15 1,25

Gaiotto Mattia 01/2255 5 10 2,00

Amadio Simone 01/2244 5 4 0,80

Martin Leila 03/2102 0 0 0,00

Pitaccolo Eros 01/2249 0 0 0,00



The Psycho Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Catania Antony (01/2019) 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 9 0 0 3 8 2 4 0 0 0 0

Venturin Marco (01/2355) 4 11 2 3 4 7 3 7 4 9 4 12 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gusso Ivan (03/2237) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 12 3 9 4 7 0 0 0 0

Baruzzo Simon (01/2357) 1 0 4 6 4 4 2 5 0 0 4 9 1 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Pozzatello Andrea (01/2358) 3 3 2 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0

Benedet Mauro (01/2351) 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Santarossa Fabrizio (01/2352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo (01/2360) 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Fasan Simone (01/2649) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bresolin Stefano (01/2359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catania Antony 01/2019 25 56 2,24

Venturin Marco 01/2355 23 52 2,26

Gusso Ivan 03/2237 19 37 1,95

Baruzzo Simon 01/2357 20 35 1,75

Pozzatello Andrea 01/2358 15 30 2,00

Benedet Mauro 01/2351 10 10 1,00

Santarossa Fabrizio 01/2352 6 9 1,50

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo 01/2360 7 9 1,29

Fasan Simone 01/2649 3 5 1,67

Bresolin Stefano 01/2359 0 0 0,00

Combo Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Berton Alessandro (01/2508) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0

Marin Ivan (01/2658) 2 2 4 5 2 3 4 5 4 7 3 4 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0

Lucchetta Devil (01/2428) 4 7 2 3 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0

Bardella Luca (01/2575) 4 6 2 3 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Pedol Federico (01/2290) 2 4 4 6 2 3 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bardella Mario (01/2706) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrazzo Andrea (01/2659) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berton Alessandro 01/2508 28 49 1,75

Marin Ivan 01/2658 27 45 1,67

Lucchetta Devil 01/2428 24 40 1,67

Bardella Luca 01/2575 26 37 1,42

Pedol Federico 01/2290 14 20 1,43

Bardella Mario 01/2706 9 16 1,78

Ferrazzo Andrea 01/2659 0 0 0,00

Dai Sveglia 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bottosso Nicolas (01/2687) 4 4 4 1 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0

Franzo Marco (01/2593) 1 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Borsari Silvio (01/2703) 3 1 2 0 4 6 2 1 4 5 2 0 4 5 3 2 0 0 0 0

Visentin Davide (01/2635) 4 4 3 1 4 1 4 1 2 0 4 1 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0

Tiepolato Andrea (01/2345) 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lollo Michael (01/2664) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonetti Roberto (01/2665) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Tiepolato Giulia (01/2642) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bottosso Nicolas 01/2687 32 42 1,31

Franzo Marco 01/2593 21 27 1,29

Borsari Silvio 01/2703 24 20 0,83

Visentin Davide 01/2635 29 13 0,45

Tiepolato Andrea 01/2345 6 8 1,33

Lollo Michael 01/2664 3 2 0,67

Simonetti Roberto 01/2665 9 2 0,22

Tiepolato Giulia 01/2642 4 1 0,25


